
                                               

Calendar of Events - 2018 - 2019 
July 2018 to Dec 2018 

Date Day Events Faculty In charge 

30th July, 2018 Mon Commencement of III Semester Classes - 

1st August, 2018 Wed Internal workshop II MBA Prof. Swapna Shetty & Prof. Chethan Kumar 

3rd August, 2018 Fri Internship Viva-Voce for II MBA  Prof. Rashmitha Kotian 

8th August, 2018 Wed 
Expert Lecture I - Entrepreneurship Club II MBA 

Release of Anveshana Journal 

Dr. Vijay Kumar  

Dr. Govind Bhat 

9th August, 2018 Thurs Project Work Orientation  Prof. Rashmitha Kotian 

15th Aug, 2018 Wed Independence Day Holiday 

21st Aug, 2018 Tue Sadbhavan Diwas Prof. Rashmitha Kotian 

22nd Aug, 2018 Wed Bakrid Holiday 

24th Aug, 2018 Fri Onam Celebration Prof. Rashmitha Kotian 

25th Aug, 2018 Sat Thiru Onam Holiday 

29th August, 2018 

Wed 

Club Activity II MBA (Batch A) Dr. Rajesh M. 

Interactive Video Session II MBA (Batch B) Prof. Arathi 

30th August, 2018 Thurs 
Mock Interview by internal faculty (II MBA 

Batch A & B) 

Prof. Swapna Shetty & Prof. Chethan Kumar 

1st September, 2018 Sat Social Survey (II MBA Batch – A) Prof. Swapna Shetty & Prof. Mallika D.K.G. 

5th September, 2018 Wed Teachers Day Celebration Prof. Rashmitha Kotian 

8th September, 2018 Sat Social Survey (II MBA Batch – B) Dr. Vijaya Kumar & Dr. Rajesh M. 

12th September, 2018 Wed 
Interactive Video Session II MBA (Batch A) Prof. Deepak Rao  

Club Activity II MBA (Batch B) Prof. Chethan Kumar 

13th Sep, 2018 Thu Vinayaka Chathurthi Holiday 

19th September, 2018 Wed Workshop (II MBA A & B) Prof. Swapna Shetty & Prof. Chethan Kumar 

21st Sep, 2018 Fri Moharam Holiday 

24th September, 2018 Mon Induction Programme for I MBA & PTA Meeting Prof. Rashmitha Kotian & Dr. Rajesh  

25th- 27th September, 2018 Tue-Thu Internal Examination (II MBA) Dr. Vijaya Kumar 

27th September, 2018 Thu Expert Lecture I (I MBA) Prof. Swapna Shetty 

28th September, 2018 Sat Student Council Nomination (I MBA) Prof. Rashmitha Kotian 

2nd Oct, 2018 Tue Gandhi Jayanthi Holiday 

4th October, 2018 Thu Student Council Inauguration Prof. Rashmitha Kotian 

8th Oct, 2018 Mon Mahalaya Amavasye Holiday 

10th October, 2018 Wed Expert Lecture II Finance Club – II MBA Prof. Chethan Kumar 

11th October, 2018 
Thurs 

Club Activity I MBA (Batch A) Prof. Rashmitha R.Kotian 

Interactive Video Session I MBA (Batch B) Prof. Swapna Shetty 

15th October, 2018 Mon Preliminary Presentation Project Work Prof. Rashmitha Kotian 

17th October, 2018 Wed Sharada Pooja Prof. Mahesh P.G. 

18th Oct, 2018 Thu Maha Navami, Ayudha Pooja,  Holiday 

19th Oct, 2018 Fri Vijaya Dashami Holiday 

25th October, 2018 Thurs Intrafest Prof. Rashmitha R. Kotian 

27th October, 2018 Sat Social Survey (I MBA Batch – A) Dr. Govinda Bhat & Prof. Mahesh P.G. 

31st October, 2018 Wed Expert Lecture III - HR Club II MBA Dr. Rajesh M. 

1st Nov, 2018 Thu Kannada Rajyothsava Holiday 

6th Nov, 2018 Tue Naraka Chathurthi Holiday 

8th Nov, 2018 Thu Balipadyami, Deepavali Holiday 

14th November, 2018 
Wed 

Expert Lecture IV - Marketing Club – II MBA (A 

& B Batch) 
Prof. Arathi 

15th November, 2018 Thurs Workshop for I MBA (Batch – A & B) Prof. Deepak Rao & Prof. Arathi 

21st Nov, 2018 Wed Id-Milad Holiday 

22nd November, 2018 
Thu 

I Internal Examination (I MBA) & II Internal 

Examination (II MBA) 

Dr. Vijaya Kumar 

24th November, 2018 Sat Outreach Programme Prof. Mallika D.K.G. 

28th November, 2018 Wed Student Teacher Evaluation (II MBA) Prof. Rashmitha Kotian 

29th November, 2018 Thu Expert Lecture II – I MBA (A & B) Prof. Mahesh P.G. 

30th November, 2018 Fri End of III Semester classes - 

1st December, 2018 Sat Social Survey (I MBA Batch – B) Prof. Deepak Rao & Prof. Arathi 

6th & 7th December, 2018 Thu & Fri National Conference Dr. Vijaya Kumar 

13th December, 2018 Thurs Expert Lecture III – I MBA (A & B Batch) Prof. Deepak Rao 

17th – 19th December, 2018 Mon-Wed II Internal Examination Dr. Vijay Kumar 

20th December, 2018 
Thurs 

Viva – Voce for I MBA & Student Teacher 

Evaluation (IMBA) 
Prof. Rashmitha Kotian 

21st December, 2018 Fri Expert Lecture IV – I MBA (A & B Batch) Prof. Mallika D.K.G. 

25th Dec, 2018 Tue Christmas  Holiday 

27th December, 2018 
Thu 

Interactive Video Session I MBA (Batch A) Prof. Mahesh P.G. 

Club Activity I MBA (Batch B) Prof. Mallika D.K.G. 

29th Dec, 2018 Sat End of I Semester classes - 

31st Dec 2018 Mon Internal Academic Audit Prof. Deepak Rao 

 

 

 

 



                                               
 

Jan 2019 to June 2019 

Date Day Event Faculty In charge 

6th - 9th Feb, 2019 Wed-Thu Placement Workshop (II MBA) Prof. Swapna Shetty & Prof. Chethan Kumar 

11th Feb 2019 Mon Commencement of II & IV Semester Classes  

20th Feb, 2019 Wed Expert Lecture I (II MBA) / Anveshana Release Prof. Chethan Kumar 

21st Feb, 2019 Thu 
Interactive Video Session (I MBA Batch – A) Prof. Harshitha Shetty 

Club Activity (I MBA Batch – B) Prof. Mahesh P.G. 

27 & 28th 2019 Wed –Thu  Elixir - 19 Prof. Arathi K & Prof. Mahesh P.G 

4th Mar, 2019 Mon Mahashivarathri Holiday 

5th  Mar, 2019 Tue Sports Indoor Dr. Rajesh 

6th Mar, 2019 Wed Expert Lecture I (I MBA) Prof. Arathi 

7th Mar, 2019 Thu 
Club Activity (I MBA Batch –A) Prof. Swapna Shetty 

Interactive Video Session (I MBA Batch –B) Prof. Rashmitha Kotian 

9th Mar, 2019 Sat Outreach Programme Prof. Harshitha V. Shetty 

13th Mar, 2019 Wed Expert Lecture II (I MBA) Prof. Mahesh P.G 

14th Mar, 2019 Thu 
Interactive Video Session (II MBA Batch –A) Dr. Rajesh   

Club Activity (II MBA Batch –B) Prof. Arathi   

16th Mar, 2019 Sat Social Survey (I MBA Batch – B) Prof. Deepak Rao & Prof. Arathi 

18-19th Mar, 2019 Mon-Tue Two day Workshop (I MBA) Prof. Arathi K & Prof. Mahesh P.G 

20th Mar, 2019 Wed Expert Lecture II (II MBA) Dr. Rajesh 

21st Mar, 2019 Thu Expert Lecture III (I MBA) Prof. Mahesh P.G. 

25th Mar, 2019 Mon 
Faculty Development Programme / Staff 

Development Programme 

Prof. Harshitha V. Shetty 

26th - 28th Mar, 2019 Tue-Thu I Internal Examination  Dr. Vijaya Kumar 

30th Mar, 2019 Sat Industrial Visit (I MBA Batch A ) Prof. Arathi/ Prof. Deepak Rao 

1st to 6th Apr, 2019 Mon-Sat Cultural Week Prof. Mahesh P.G. 

6th April, 2019 Sat Chandramana Yugadi Holiday 

8th Apr, 2019 Mon Project Presentation Prof. Rashmitha R. Kotian 

10th Apr, 2019 Wed Expert Lecture III (II MBA) Prof. Swapna Shetty 

11th Apr, 2019 Thu Expert Lecture IV (I MBA) Prof. Deepak Rao 

13th Apr, 2019 Sat  Industrial Visit (I MBA Batch B) Prof. Mahesh P.G. 

17th Apr, 2019 Wed Expert Lecture IV (II MBA) Prof. Harshitha 

18th Apr, 2019 Thu Expert Lecture V (I MBA) Prof. Mahesh P.G 

19th April, 2019 Fri Good Friday Holiday 

20th April, 2019 Sat Alumni Meet Prof. Chethan Kumar 

22nd Apr, 2019 Mon Sports Outdoor Dr. Rajesh 

25th April, 2019 Thu Project viva /Student Evaluation (II MBA) Prof. Rashmitha R. Kotian 

26th April, 2019 Fri Cultural Day Prof. Mahesh P.G. 

27th April, 2019 Sat Traditional Day Prof. Mahesh P.G. 

1st May, 2019 Wed May Day Holiday 

2nd May, 2019 Thu 
Interactive Video Session Prof. Chethan Kumar 

Club Activity Prof. Deepak Rao 

3rd May, 2019 Fri Expert Lecture V (MBA Batch - A) Dr. M. Rajesh  

7- 9th May, 2019 Tue-Thu II Internal Examination Dr. Vijaya Kumar 

16th May, 2019 Thu Viva Voce/ Student Evaluation (I MBA) Prof. Rashmitha R. Kotian 

17th May, 2019 Fri Annual Day & Prize Distribution Ceremony Prof. Rashmitha R. Kotian & Prof. Chethan Kumar 

18th May, 2019  Sat Farewell  Prof. Rashmitha R. Kotian 

20th May, 2019 Mon Internal Academic Audit Prof. Deepak Rao 
 

 


